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100~ 300 0.069 0.2790.349 3
56 300 0.105 0.5%0 0.349 2 ~>;9.
100 400 0.069 0.304 0.893 3
50 200 0.303  3.620 1.667 &
100 300 0.069 0.3990.349 23 L
100 250 0.069 0.3780.781 3
100 400 0.069 0.304 0,893 2
100 350 0.069 0.292 0.87e 3
100 350 0.069 0.232 0.541 3
00 200 0.1 LEd 0541 37YR
50 200 0.475 2.551 0.541 1
60 150 1.275  4.335 0.541 1
D50 200 0475 2551 0489 1
50 150 1.275  4.2050.463 1
160 400 0.069 0.3040.676 3
€0 260 0.363 1.5030.3¢9 & /
50 150 0.378 2,209 0.233 |
50 259 0.060 0.3780.541 3
50 100 4.1¢5 17.823 0.469 |
100 400 0.069 0.394 0.541 3
56 500 0.0¢0  9.27925.000 3
50 290 0.060 0.26425.000 3
100 400 0.069 0.334 0.833 3
80 250 0.188 1.6630.833 4 3
100 400 0.0¢9  0.304 0.833 3
g0 300 0.188 1.1340.833 & °
5¢ 200 0.475 2.5510.833 2 /
80 300 0.066 0.279 0.676 3
59 250 0.163  1.083 9.676 oL -
€0 200 0.475 2.551 0.676 @ /
75 200 0.065 6.23710.000 3
50 250 0.163 1.063 1.471 3
S0 200 0.475 2551 1471 W 3
€0 250 0.163  1.0e30.676 N7 Tj¢e
50 200 0.475 2.551 0.67¢ @/
50 150 1.275  4.205 0.541 1 ‘
€0 100 2.428 5.0 0.541 1
50 250 0.143 1.0630.541 & 37/
50 200 0.475 2.551 0.541 &z>s"$‘°
€0 200 0.475 2.551 0.405 |
50 150 1.275  7.214 0.405 1
50 200 0.475 2.551 0.541 &/
1) 0.252 0.893 3
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950 SO SLOAN
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IH  HH HASHTENAN
945 HS  HESTLAND
T WT NHITAKER
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